MEN U




HOT APPETIZERS

BBQ Chicken Wings with Fries

Deep fried chicken wings pieces
tossed in BBQ sauce served
with carrot, cucumber stick and
Fries

Chili Chicken Wings with Fries

Deep fried chicken wings pieces
tossed in Chili sauce served with
carrot, cucumber stick and Fries.

Sauteed Peppered Snails with
Fries

2 snails fried with pepper sauce
served with fries

Crispy Chicken served with
prawn aadkers andpeanut sauce

Grilled Chicken Quesadillas

Tortilla bread wrap filled with chicken

breast and cheese served with sour

Fantaill prawn

19000

19000

31000

21000

34500

24500

14000

Chicken Spring Rolls

2 Fried wraps (chicken or vegetables)
with chili saue

Prawn and Mayo Spring Rolls

2 Fried wraps (prawns and mayonnaise)
with chili saue

Chili and Pepper Squid
Fried calamar served with a side of
chili and pepper sauce

Sweet Potato Chicken Croquette

Mashed sweet potato, chicken and bread
crumbs deep fried served with chili sauce.

Thai Spiced Calaman

Deep fried seasoned calamari served
with lettuce and tomatoes.

Asun & Yam Fries
Peppered goat meat served with yam fries.

Honey Butter Chicken

Tender and moist pieces of Chicken
breast tossed in a sweet honey
sauce

10000

15000

31000

19500

19500

23500

18000



SO@S (Portion)

Chicken & Sweet com soup

Hot & Sour (Peking) soup

Creamy Seafood soup

Crab Meat & Sweetcom soup

Won Ton soup

Mixed Veg Tofu soup

Chicken Pepper soup with Bread Rolls
Goat Meat Pepper soup with Bread Rolls

Crab Meat Soup

I |

10000

14000

17300

15500



PRAWNS & CRAB J

FRESH CRAB IN CHILI 31000
STIR FRIED PRAWNS WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES 37500
SZECHAUN CHILI PRAWNS 37500
STIR FRIED PRAWN IN BLACK BEAN WITH CHILI 37500
STEAMED KING PRAWN WITH GARLIC SHELL ON 44500
DEEP FRIED CHILI & PEPPER PRAWN (NO SHELL) 42000
PRAWN IN BROCCOLI 38500
CHARGRILLED PRAWN, PEPPER PUREE AND PINEAPPLE SALSA 37500
PAN-FRIED CRISPY CALAMARI FRITTI WITH CHILI AND PEPPER 31000
FLAME GRILLED PRAWNS (Grilled seasoned prawns served with steamed 48500
vegetables and a special prawn sauee)

FRESH LOBSTER 88000



~ FISH

—

Fish in Chili Sauce 29500
Fish in Oyster Sauce 29500
Stir Fried Fish in Broccoli ' 37500
Steamed Whole Fish in Ginger & Spring Onion 57000
Chargrilled Fish 31500

(Grilled croaker fish served with sauteed potatoes, butter mushrooms,

crispy parsley, green peas puree and herbed rice)

Fish & Chips (Battered crispy fish fillet served with fries and tartar sauce) 26000
Pan Seared Salmon (seasoned pan seared salmon served with mashed potatoes) 51500
Lemon & Honey Glazed Snapper 29500

(Lemon & honey slow cooked fillet snapper served on a bed of steamed vegetables & herbed rice)

Seafood Pot Pie 44500



 BEEF )

STIR FRIED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE
SHREDDED FILLET BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER
BEEF CURRY

CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF IN CARROT

BEEF FILLET IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

BEEF WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONION

BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE

STIR FRIED BEEF IN SEASONAL VEG

AGNELLO ARROSTO (Roast lamb with gravy and seasonal
vegetables, served with your preferred side)

STEAK IN MUSHROOM (Succulent beef fillet served with
creamy sauce, seasoned vegetables with your preferred side)

SUCCULENT COW TAIL

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

35000

30000

32500



 CHICKEN

SZECHAUN CHILI CHICKEN 26000
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN 22500
CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE 21500
CHICKEN CURRY 26000
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE WITH CHILI 26500
STIR FRIED CHICKEN IN CHILI & PEPPER (BONED) 22500
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH HONEY AND LEMON SAUCE 21500
NANA'’S CHICKEN (24-hours marinated tender and juicy half 29000
grilled chicken served with roast potatoes and mixed vegetables)

CHICKEN CLAWS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE 9500
CHICKEN & CHIPS 23500

CHICKEN & FRIED RICE 24500



~ PORK ]

SWEET AND SOUR PORK (SAUCE) 24000

PORK SPARE RIBS - FRIED / SWEET N SOUR / CHILI 27000

SHREDDED PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER 23000

SLICED PORK WITH PRESERVED VEG 23000

STICKY PORK 29000
DUCK

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK (HALF) 60000

(Served with pancakes, Spring Onion, Cucumber & Hoisin Sauce)

BRAISED DUCK 26000



NOODLES
MIXED VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
SINGAPORE VERMICELLI
KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN
CLAY POT PRAWN NOODLES
SPAGHETTI

BISTRO STEAK & SHRIMP TAGLIATELLE

PENNE AYO

SPAGHETTI AL FRUTTI
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

]

22500

23500

24500

34500

40000

51000
28000

37000
23500



- RICE ]

EGG FRIED RICE 21000
MIXED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 22000
MINCED BEEF FRIED RICE 22000
CHICKEN FRIED RICE 22000
THAI STEAMED RICE 16500
SHRIMP FRIED RICE 24000
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE ( Mixed Meat and shrimps) 22000
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE ( With pieces of prawn and calamari) 30000
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP RICE 24000

CHICKEN & JOLLOF RICE 23500



CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA

SEAFOOD PIZZA

SPICY CHILI BEEF PIZZA

VEGETARIAN PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA

. PIZZA

L

22000

31000

22000

20500

22000

22000



VEGETABLES J

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES (Chinese Veg, Broccaoli,

green &red pepper,black fungus, mushroom) 22000
CHICKEN SALAD 22000
STEAMED VEGETABLES 13500
E'EE ESE!EE DESSERTS
10000
BROWNIE & ICE CREAM 9000
EXTRA JOLLOF RICE 11000
12000 ICE CREAM 5000
HERBER RICE CHERRY MOUSSE CAKE 8500
BUZZ FRIES 11000
STICKY TOFFEE & ICE CREAM 9000
SWEET POTATO WEDGES 11000
STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE 11000
YAM FRIES 11000
CHURROS 7500
PLANTAIN 11000
LEMON TART 7500
LOADED MASHED POTATOES 11000 SRONGE EAIRY 7380
EXTRA FRIED RICE 11000

CARROT CAKE & ICE CREAM 9000



 PLATTERS

NAIJA PLATTER (A combo of asun, suya spice wings, chicken pieces,
peppered beef, yam, Sweet Potatoes and plantain fries with chili sauces )

ROOFTOP WINGS COMBO (Pretzel dogs, BBQ Wings, Chili wings and Fries)
ROOFTOP COMBO (Pretzel hot dog, Ribs, Chicken, Fries)

BURGER & WINGS (4 mini beef burgers, 16 wings, Fries)

WHOLE GRILLED FISH (Whole grilled fish served with homemade
plantain, yam, coleslaw with chili sauce

FISHERMAN PLATTER (Grilled seafood combination of prawns,
croaker,Calamari lemon butter sauce and preferred side of mashed
potatoes or herbed rice)

SPARE RIBS TRIO (3 portions of ribs in 3 sauces)

MIXED SEAFOOD PLATTER (Grilled lobster, mussels, calamari,
tiger prawns, crab, smothered with garlic herbs)

MIXED HOR d’Oevres (Sesame prawns on toast, ribs,
satay chicken and spring rolls)

VEGETARIAN MIXED HOR D’OEVRES PLATTER

67000
53500
63500

57000

47000

47000

40500

95000

80000

33500



T
H
E

e

ROOFTOP




TIKI COCKTAILS

Zombie Review 18500
Bacardi and Dark Rum, Orange

Cuaco, Letn Rady Passion Fruit,
Orange juice, Bitter, Grenadine

Bahama Mama 12500
Bacardi and Dark Rum, Coffee Liqueur,

Coconut  Liqueur,

Lemon Rancho, Pineapple Juce

Blue Hawaiian

Bacardi, Blue Curacao,
Coconut Puree Pineapple —Juice,
Lemon Rancho ’ 3

14500




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

The View Harbour
Vodka, Melon Syrup, Melon Liqueur, Lemon
Juice, Pineapple Juice

Peach Me

Vodka, Peach Puree, Peach Liqueur
Orange Juice, Lemon Rancho, Grenadine

Baileys Island

Roasted Hazelnut Syrup, Popcom Syrup
Coconut Liqueur, Baileys, Cointreau, Vodka

Moscow Mule
Vodka, Lemon Rancho, Ginger Beer

12500

12500

13500

9500

Review

Bombay Gin, Peach liqueur
Lemon Juoe, Tonic

Blue Me Away
The View Vice (the frozen

one)

Citrus Mojito

Twisted Rum Punch

12500

12000

12000

9500

15000



CLASSIC COCKTAILS |

Long Island

Vodka, Bombay Gin,

Bacardi, Camino Tequila and Triple Sec,
fresh lemon and lime juice topped with
ooke.

Martini Classic
Martini

Martini Mango
(Passion fruit, Peach, Strawberry)

Mojito classic

Mojito

(Classic, Blueberry, Pineapple,
Strawberry.) Bacardi with fresh mint, lime
juice and caster sugar muddied over
crushed ice topped with soda water
.Mojito Mango

Daiquiri

(Strawberry, Banana.)

Bacardi and Grenadine blended with
your choice of flavor, lime juice and sugar.

Daiquiri Mango

18000

12000

17000
19000

12000

18000

22000

16000

17500

Margarita

(Classic, Peach, Strawberry, Passion
fruit) Classic or flavored Margarita
with Camino Tequila, Triple Sec and
fresh Lime. Served on the rocks or
frozen, salt or no sat

Margarita Mango

Sea Weave
Hennessy, Strawbeny & Cranberry Lie

Negroni
Martini Bitter and Bombay Gin

White Russia
Vodka, Triple Sec & lrish Cream

WHISKEY SOUR

20000

23000

17000

13000

12000

13500



Chateau Chizay Pinot Noir

Medium sweet red wine created from
selected grapes of the same grape variety

Pinot Noir from Chateau Chizay Vineyards.

A pleasant, slightly tart, Berry flavour with
hints of Cherry and Raspberry

Dona Ermelinda

Sand Stone

Silk & Spice

Terrazas Malbec

Intense floral and fruity notes. Tasty and
Spicy Character of black Pepper and
Chocolate.Delivers finesse delicate tannin
and an elegant finish of black fruits. From
Argentina

RED WINE

45000

45000

65000

60000

75000

Escudo Rojo

DC Sweet Red

Villa Anitinori Toscana

Intense yet balanced. With blackcurrants and
blackberry notes complemented by cedar.
From ltaly

Apostle (House wine)

Wolf Blass Grey Label

62000
48000

110000

50000

85000



WHITE WINE

Cigalus 165000

Made by France most awarded wine maker:
Gerard Bertrand. Based largely on
Chardonnay grape (there's 18% Viognier and
7% Sauvignon Blanc), this is an exotic and
tropical wine.

Chassagne Montrachet 140000

Aroma of mayflower, acacia and honeysuckle blend
with verbena and hazelnut with toast of fresh butter.
This wine boasts a profound minerality produced in
France

Leopards Leap Chardonnay 45000

Fairview Darling Sav. Blanc 45000

DC Sweet White(house wine)

Escudo Rojo Chardonnay
Made from Chardonnay grapes from the
best vineyards of Casablanca Valley,
Chile. Dry with great acidity and a
wonderful texture.

Santa Cristina Umbria

Intense and complex aroma with
notes of bergamots, orange flowers,
and sweet spices such as cinnamon.
A perfect oyster wine produced in [taly

Villa Antinori White

The Antinor family is the most iconic name
in the Tuscan wine making world. The
famous family delivers this crispy white
wine with complex aromas. Made in laly

Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc

Dona Ermelinda

48000

62000

32000

110000

60000

45000



ROSE

— WHISKEY

Jameson Original

Chat Minut
ARQU MM 4000 Jameson Black Barrel
Chivas Regal 18
JW Black Label
S 4 JW Blue Label
CMMPAGNEJ Jack Daniel’s
Moet & Chandon Brut 330000 | Glenfiddich 15y
Moet Nectar Rose 290000 | Glenfiddich 18y
Dom Perignon Brut 670000 Glenmorangie Lasanta
Veuve Clicquot Brut 350000 Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Veuve Clicquot Rich 350000
Glenmorangie Original
— ]
N J Macallan Rare Cask
Martel Blueswift 195000
D’usse XO ??gg .
Hennessy VS ] ]
Hennessy VSOP 240000 SPARKLING
Hennessy XO 600000 Martini Rose
Remy Martins VSOP 200000 Martini Asti
Martel XO Martini Brut
Martel VS 520009 | Martini Proseco
Bisquit VSOP 45000 Martinellis

95000
138000

95000

120000

340000

48000
220000

350000

45000
50000

120000

390000

68000
70000
58000
65000
38000



VODKA |
Absolut VocJJIka 60000
Belvedere 85000
Green Day 37000
Ciroc Coconut 55000
Grey Goose le Citron 70000
Grey Goose Vodka 70000
Grey Goose Orange 70000
RUM |

Bacardi White 52000
Bacardi Gold 52000
Ron Zacapa 45000
Embargo White 24000
Embargo Dark Rum 60000
Baileys 35000
Kahlua 18000
MALIBU 28000

APERITIFFS]

Martini Rosso
MatniBianco
Martini Dry
Campari

GINS

Bombayjapphire
Hendricks Gin
Gordon Gin

Gun Powder Gin

TEQUILA

CaminoGo Iﬂ
Camino Silver

LEONISTA BLANCO
SIERRA TEQUILA

CASAMIGOS GOLD

CASAMIGOS
JOSE CUERVO

32000
32000
32000
45000

55000
50000
18000

45000

55000
55000

65000
40000

350000

330000
65000



MOCKTAILS

Chapman
Nigeria's Signature Cocktalil.
A nice berd of fruity flavors.

Cranberry Cooler

Cranberry juice, Apple juice mixed
wih Ime juice, topped with
Grenadine.

Cinderella
Pineapple juice, Blueberry pure
mixed, Lime juice.

JUICE

Fresh Juice
Juice Pack
Cranberry Juice

9500

10500

10000

-9000

9500
16000

I_)_RINKSJ

WATER

SOFT DRINKS
Coke,Sprite, Fanta.

Soda Water Bitter
Lemon, Tonic \Water.

GINGER ALE

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken

Gulder
Red Buli

Star
Star Radler

Guiness Stout
Trophy
Heineken (Draught)

Heineken (Glass)

2000

2500

3000

7000

4700

4500
9500

4550
4000

4500
4000

19000
4500



