

HOT APPETIZERS

		19000	Chickon Spring Polls	10000
	BBQ Chicken Wings with Fries Deep fried chicken wings pieces tossed in BBQ sauce served	19000	Chicken Spring Rolls 2 Fried wraps (chicken or vegetables) with chili same	
\	with carrot, cucumber stick and Fries		Prawn and Mayo Spring Rolls 2 Fried wraps (prawns and mayonnaise)	15000
	Chili Chicken Wings with Fries	40000	with chili same	
	Deep fried chicken wings pieces	19000	Chili and Pepper Squid	31000
	tossed in Chili sauce served with carrot, cucumber stick and Fries.		Chili and Pepper Squid Fried calamari served with a side of	31000
	canot, cocumber stok and rives.		chili and pepper sauce	
	Sauteed Peppered Snails with	31000		
	Fries		Sweet Potato Chicken Croquette	19500
	2 snails fried with pepper sauce		Mashed sweet potato, chicken and bread	
	served with fries		crumbs deep fried served with chili sauce.	
	Deep fried chicken wings	21000	Thai Spiced Calamari	
	Deep fried chicken wings	21000	Deep fried seasoned calamari served	19500
	Crispy Chicken served with	34500	with lettuce and tomatoes.	19500
	prawn crackers and peanut sauce	71000		
			Asun & Yam Fries	23500
	Grilled Chicken Quesadillas	24500	Peppered goat meat served with yam fries.	
	Tortilla bread wrap filled with chicken			40000
	breast and cheese served with sour		Honey Butter Chicken	18000
			Tender and moist pieces of Chicken breast tossed in a sweet honey	
	Fantail prawn	14000	sauce	
	_		\mathbf{X}	

SOUPS (Portion)

Chicken & Sweet com soup

Hot & Sour (Peking) soup

Creamy Seafood soup

Crab Meat & Sweetcom soup

Won Ton soup

Mixed Veg Tofu soup

Chicken Pepper soup with Bread Rolls

Goat Meat Pepper soup with Bread Rolls

Crab Meat Soup

9000

9000

10000

9000

14000

9000

16500

17500

PRAWNS & CRAB

FRESH CRAB IN CHILI	31000
STIR FRIED PRAWNS WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	37500
SZECHAUN CHILI PRAWNS	37500
STIR FRIED PRAWN IN BLACK BEAN WITH CHILI	37500
STEAMED KING PRAWN WITH GARLIC SHELL ON	44500
DEEP FRIED CHILI & PEPPER PRAWN (NO SHELL)	42000
PRAWN IN BROCCOLI	38500
CHARGRILLED PRAWN, PEPPER PUREE AND PINEAPPLE SALSA	37500
PAN-FRIED CRISPY CALAMARI FRITTI WITH CHILI AND PEPPER	31000
FLAME GRILLED PRAWNS (Grilled seasoned prawns served with steamed vegetables and a special prawn sauce)	48500
FRESH LOBSTER	88000

FISH

Fish in Chili Sauce	29500
Fish in Oyster Sauce	29500
Stir Fried Fish in Broccoli	37500
Steamed Whole Fish in Ginger & Spring Onion	57000
Chargrilled Fish	31500
(Grilled croaker fish served with sauteed potatoes, butter mushrooms,	
crispy parsley, green peas puree and herbed rice)	
Fish & Chips (Battered crispy fish fillet served with fries and tartar sauce)	26000
Pan Seared Salmon (seasoned pan seared salmon served with mashed potatoes	51500
Lemon & Honey Glazed Snapper	29500
(Lemon & honey slow cooked fillet snapper served on a bed of steamed vegetables &	herbed rice)
Seafood Pot Pie	44500

BEEF

	STIR FRIED BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	24000
	SHREDDED FILLET BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER	24000
X	BEEF CURRY	24000
	CRISPY SHREDDED BEEF IN CARROT	24000
	BEEF FILLET IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	24000
\checkmark	BEEF WITH GINGER AND SPRING ONION	24000
	BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE	24000
	STIR FRIED BEEF IN SEASONAL VEG	24000
	AGNELLO ARROSTO (Roast lamb with gravy and seasonal vegetables, served with your preferred side)	35000
	STEAK IN MUSHROOM (Succulent beef fillet served with creamy sauce, seasoned vegetables with your preferred side)	30000
	SUCCULENT COW TAIL	32500

CHICKEN

SZECHAUN CHILI CHICKEN	26000
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	22500
CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE	21500
CHICKEN CURRY	26000
CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE WITH CHILI	26500
STIR FRIED CHICKEN IN CHILI & PEPPER (BONED)	22500
DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH HONEY AND LEMON SAUCE	21500
NANA'S CHICKEN (24-hours marinated tender and juicy half grilled chicken served with roast potatoes and mixed vegetables)	29000
CHICKEN CLAWS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	9500
CHICKEN & CHIPS	23500
CHICKEN & FRIED RICE	24500

POF	RK
-----	----

SWEET AND SOUR PORK (SAUCE)

24000

PORK SPARE RIBS - FRIED / SWEET N SOUR / CHILL

27000

SHREDDED PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER

23000

SLICED PORK WITH PRESERVED VEG

23000

STICKY PORK

29000

DUCK

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK (HALF)
(Served with pancakes, Spring Onion, Cucumber & Hoisin Sauce)

BRAISED DUCK

26000

NOODLES

MIXED VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

SINGAPORE VERMICELLI

KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN

CLAY POT PRAWN NOODLES

22500

23500

24500

34500

40000

SPAGHETTI

BISTRO STEAK & SHRIMP TAGLIATELLE

PENNE AYO

SPAGHETTI AL FRUTTI

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

51000

28000

37000

RICE

EGG FRIED RICE	21000
MIXED VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	22000
MINCED BEEF FRIED RICE	22000
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	22000
THAI STEAMED RICE	16500
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	24000
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE (Mixed Meat and shrimps)	22000
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE (With pieces of prawn and calamari)	30000
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP RICE	24000
CHICKEN & JOLLOF RICE	23500

	PIZZA	
CHICKEN BBQ PIZZA		22000
SEAFOOD PIZZA		31000
SPICY CHILI BEEF PIZ	ZA	22000
VEGETARIAN PIZZA HAWAIIAN PIZZA		20500
MARGARITA PIZZA		22000
		XXX

VEGETABLES

STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES (Chinese Veg, Broccoli, green &red pepper, black fungus, mushroom)

22000

CHICKEN SALAD

22000

STEAMED VEGETABLES

13500

9000

SIDE KICKS

EXTRA BREAD ROLLS 10000

DESSERTS

EXTRA JOLLOF RICE

11000

BROWNIE & ICE CREAM 9000

HERBED RICE

12000

ICE CREAM 5000

BUZZ FRIES

11000

CHERRY MOUSSE CAKE 8500

SWEET POTATO WEDGES

11000

STICKY TOFFEE & ICE CREAM 9000

11000

STRAWBERRY CHEESE CAKE 11000

YAM FRIES
PLANTAIN

11000

CHURROS 7500

LOADED MASHED POTATOES

11000

LEMON TART 7500 SPONGE FAIRY 7500

EXTRA FRIED RICE 11000

CARROT CAKE & ICE CREAM

PLATTERS

NAIJA PLATTER (A combo of asun, suya spice wings, chicken pieces, peppered beef, yam, Sweet Potatoes and plantain fries with chili sauces)	67000
ROOFTOP WINGS COMBO (Pretzel dogs, BBQ Wings, Chili wings and Fries)	53500
ROOFTOP COMBO (Pretzel hot dog, Ribs, Chicken, Fries)	63500
BURGER & WINGS (4 mini beef burgers, 16 wings, Fries)	57000
WHOLE GRILLED FISH (Whole grilled fish served with homemade plantain, yam, coleslaw with chili sauce	47000
FISHERMAN PLATTER (Grilled seafood combination of prawns, croaker, Calamari lemon butter sauce and preferred side of mashed potatoes or herbed rice)	47000
SPARE RIBS TRIO (3 portions of ribs in 3 sauces)	40500
MIXED SEAFOOD PLATTER (Grilled lobster, mussels, calamari, tiger prawns, crab, smothered with garlic herbs)	95000
MIXED HOR d'Oevres (Sesame prawns on toast, ribs, satay chicken and spring rolls)	80000
VEGETARIAN MIXED HOR D'OEVRES PLATTER	33500



TIKI COCKTAILS

Zombie Review

Bacardi and Dark Rum, Orange Curacao, Lemon Randro, Passion Fruit, Orange juice, Bitter, Grenadine

Bahama Mama

Bacardi and Dark Rum, Coffee Liqueur, Coconut Liqueur, Lemon Rancho, Pineapple Juice

Blue Hawaiian

Bacardi, Blue Curacao, Coconut Puree Pineapple Juice, Lemon Rancho 18500

12500

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

				Y
The View Harbour	12500			
Vodka, Melon Syrup, Melon Liqueur, Lemon				
Juice, Pineapple Juice				
Peach Me	12500			
Vodka Peach Puree, Peach Liqueur				12500
Orange Juice, Lemon Rancho, Grenadine		Review		12300
		Bombay Gin, Peach	liqueur	
Baileys Island		Lemon Juice, Tonic	IIqueui	
Roasted Hazelnut Syrup, Popcorn Syrup	/13500	Edition dates, Torme	and the state of t	
Coconut Liqueur, Baileys, Cointreau, Vodka		DI 44 - A		40000
		Blue Me Away		12000
Moscow Mule	9500	The View Vice (th	e frozen	12000
Vodka, Lemon Rancho, Ginger Beer		one)		
veina, Estration, Singar Desi	<i>y</i>			
			- Andrew	
		Citrus Mojito		9500
			/	
\setminus \times \downarrow \times \downarrow		Twisted Rum Pun	ch	15000

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Long Island Vodka, Bombay Gin, Bacardi, Camino Tequila and Triple Sec, fresh lemon and lime juice topped with coke.	18000	Margarita (Classic, Peach, Strawberry, Passion fruit) Classic or flavored Margarita with Camino Tequila, Triple Sec and fresh Lime. Served on the rocks or	20000
Martini Classic	12000	frozen, salt or no salt Margarita Mango	23000
Martini	17000	Sea Weave	17000
Martini Mango	19000	Hennessy, Strawberry & Cranberry juice.	
(Passion fruit, Peach, Strawberry) Mojito classic	12000	Negroni Martini Bitter and Bombay Gin	13000
Mojito (Classic, Blueberry, Pineapple, Strawberry.) Bacardi with fresh mint, lime	18000	White Russia Vodka, Triple Sec & Irish Cream	12000
juice and caster sugar muddled over crushed ice topped with soda water .Mojito Mango	22000	WHISKEY SOUR	13500
Daiquiri (Strawberry, Banana.) Bacardi and Grenadine blended with your choice of flavor, lime juice and sugar.	16000		
Daiquiri Mango	17500		

		\	
LIF	-ı ı	MM	ľNF
$\Gamma \setminus L$	_レ	VV	

C	hatea	u Chiza	v Pin	ot N	loir
_					

Medium sweet red wine created from selected grapes of the same grape variety Pinot Noir from Chateau Chizay Vineyards. A pleasant, slightly tart, Berry flavour with hints of Cherry and Raspberry

Dona Ermelinda

Sand Stone

Silk & Spice

Terrazas Malbec

Intense floral and fruity notes. Tasty and Spicy Character of black Pepper and Chocolate. Delivers finesse delicate tannin and an elegant finish of black fruits. From Argentina

45000 Escudo Rojo

DC Sweet Red

45000

Villa Anitinori Toscana

Intense vet balanced. With blackcurrants and blackberry notes complemented by cedar. From Italy

65000

60000

75000

Apostle (House wine)

Wolf Blass Grey Label

85000

50000

62000

48000

WHITE WINE

		DC Sweet White(house wine)	48000
Cigalus	165000	Escudo Rojo Chardonnay	62000
Made by France most awarded wine maker: Gerard Bertrand. Based largely on Chardonnay grape (there's 18% Viognier and 7% Sauvignon Blanc), this is an exotic and tropical wine.		Made from Chardonnay grapes from the best vineyards of Casablanca Valley, Chile. Dry with great acidity and a wonderful texture. Santa Cristina Umbria Intense and complex aroma with notes of bergamots, orange flowers,	32000
Chassagne Montrachet Aroma of mayflower, acacia and honeysuckle blend with verbena and hazelnut with toast of fresh butter. This wine boasts a profound minerality produced in France	140000	and sweet spices such as cinnamon. A perfect oyster wine produced in Italy Villa Antinori White The Antinori family is the most iconic name in the Tuscan wine making world. The famous family delivers this crispy white wine with complex aromas. Made in Italy	110000
Leopards Leap Chardonnay	45000	Diemersdal Sauvignon Blanc	60000
Fairview Darling Sav. Blanc	45000	Dona Ermelinda	45000

ROSE		WHISKEY	
Chateau Minuty	45000	Jameson Original Jameson Black Barrel	95000 138000
		Chivas Regal 18 JW Black Label	95000 120000
CHAMPAGNE Moet & Chandon Brut Moet Nectar Rose Dom Perignon Brut Veuve Clicquot Brut	330000 290000 670000 350000	JW Blue Label Jack Daniel's Glenfiddich 15y Glenfiddich 18y Glenmorangie Lasanta Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	340000 48000 220000 350000 45000 50000
Veuve Clicquot Rich	350000	Glenmorangie Original	120000
COGNAC Martel Blueswift	195000	Macallan Rare Cask	390000
D'usse XO Hennessy VS Hennessy VSOP Hennessy XO	350000 170000 240000 600000	SPARKLING Martini Rose	68000
Remy Martins VSOP Martel XO Martel VS Bisquit VSOP	200000 320000 98000 45000	Martini Rose Martini Asti Martini Brut Martini Proseco Martinellis	70000 58000 65000 38000

VODKA		APERITIFFS	
Absolut Vodka	60000	Martini Rosso	32000
Belvedere Cross Day	85000	MantiniBianco	32000
Green Day	37000	Martini Dry	32000
Circo Coconyt		Campan	45000
Ciroc Coconut	55000		
Grey Goose le Citron	70000		* . \
Grey Goose Vodka	70000		
Grey Goose Orange	70000		\backslash X \backslash
RUM		GINS	
Bacardi White	52000	Bombay Sapphire	55000
Bacardi Gold	52000	Hendricks Gin	50000
		Gordon Gin	18000
Ron Zacapa	45000	Gun Powder Gin	45000
Embargo White	24000		
Embargo Dark Rum	60000	TEQUILA	
LIQUEURS		Camino Gold	55000
		Camino Silver	55000
	Y	LEONISTA BLANCO	65000
Baileys	35000	SIERRA TEQUILA	40000
Kahlua	18000		

MOCKTAILS

Chapman

Nigeria's Signature Cocktail. A nice blend of fruity flavors.

Cranberry Cooler

Cranberry juice, Apple juice mixed with lime juice, topped with Grenadine.

Cinderella

Pineapple juice, Blueberry pure mixed, Lime juice.

JUICE

Fresh Juice Juice Pack **Cranberry Juice**

DRINKS

WATER

9500

10500

10000

9000

9500

16000

SOFT DRINKS

Coke, Sprite, Fanta.

Soda Water Bitter Lemon Tonic Water.

GINGER ALE

BOTTLED BEER

Heineken Gulder 4500 Red Bull 9500 Star 4550 Star Radler 4000

Guiness Stout

Trophy

Heineken (Draught)

Heineken (Glass)

2000

2500

3000

7000

4700

4500

4000

19000